MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #299 WEEK OF 10-25-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Troy Roberts & Tim Jago
Wayne Shorter

Rachel Z

Christian Overton Quintet *
David Larsen

Dan Wall

llana Katz Katz

ES:MO *

Carolyn Lee Jones

Ori Dagan with Simone Denny*

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name

Phillipe Coté with Marc Copland *
Michael Feinberg

Lady Blackbird

Brennen Schedler Quartet
Scott Kinsey and Mer Sal
Benjamin Schnake Ensemble
Avataar*

Heavyweights Brass Band *
Teri Parker*

Linda Carone *

Oleg Kireyev & Keith Javors

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Evil Eye

Witchhunt

ESP

Chasing Ghosts

Smoke Screen

Witchcraft

Downtown With The Devil
October Daughters

That Old Black Magic
Video Killed The Radio Star (single)

Song Title

Hallowed Skies

Walk Sprit, Talk Spirit
Blackbird

'twas a Dark and Storm Night
Heart of Glass
Fragment

Ekkriis Spirito
Manipogo's Revenge
Ghost of Time

Black Moonlight
Body and Soul

Album

Best Buddies

Speak No Evil

Depart. of Good and Evil
The Test

Deviate From Standards
On the Inside Looking In
In My Mind

The Weight of the World
Close Your Eyes

Video Killed The Radio Star (single)

Album

Bell Tolls Variations & Fleur Revisited
Hard Times

Black Acid Soul
Keep Steppin Down
Adjustments

The Joy of Playing
Worldview

Stir Crazy

In the Past

Black Moonlight
The Meaning

Record Label
Toy Robot
Blue Note
Savoy Jazz
Self-Released
DLP
Double-Time
Regina Royale
Self-Released
Catn' round Sound
Self-Released

Record Label

0Odd Sound

Fresh Sounds New Talent
BMG

Ruthanne Records
Blue Canoe Records
BSG

InSound Records
Slammin Media
Self-Released
Self-Released
Inarhyme Records

Track Time
9:10
8:10
2:33
6:12
5:44
7:47
3:13
6:04
3:47
3:56

Track Time
1:18
5:10
4:02
5:49
5:59
6:36
8:34
3:18
3:53
5:42
3:42



