MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #299 WEEK OF 10-25-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Troy Roberts & Tim Jago	Evil Eye	Best Buddies	Toy Robot	9:10
Wayne Shorter	Witchhunt	Speak No Evil	Blue Note	8:10
Rachel Z	ESP	Depart. of Good and Evil	Savoy Jazz	2:33
Christian Overton Quintet *	Chasing Ghosts	The Test	Self-Released	6:12
David Larsen	Smoke Screen	Deviate From Standards	DLP	5:44
Dan Wall	Witchcraft	On the Inside Looking In	Double-Time	7:47
Ilana Katz Katz	Downtown With The Devil	In My Mind	Regina Royale	3:13
ES:MO *	October Daughters	The Weight of the World	Self-Released	6:04
Carolyn Lee Jones	That Old Black Magic	Close Your Eyes	Catn' round Sound	3:47
Ori Dagan with Simone Denny*	Video Killed The Radio Star (single)	Video Killed The Radio Star (single)	Self-Released	3:56

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Phillipe Côté with Marc Copland *	Hallowed Skies	Bell Tolls Variations & Fleur Revisited	Odd Sound	1:18
Michael Feinberg	Walk Sprit, Talk Spirit	Hard Times	Fresh Sounds New Talent	5:10
Lady Blackbird	Blackbird	Black Acid Soul	BMG	4:02
Brennen Schedler Quartet	'twas a Dark and Storm Night	Keep Steppin Down	Ruthanne Records	5:49
Scott Kinsey and Mer Sal	Heart of Glass	Adjustments	Blue Canoe Records	5:59
Benjamin Schnake Ensemble	Fragment	The Joy of Playing	BSG	6:36
Avataar*	Ekkriis Spirito	Worldview	InSound Records	8:34
Heavyweights Brass Band *	Manipogo's Revenge	Stir Crazy	Slammin Media	3:18
Teri Parker*	Ghost of Time	In the Past	Self-Released	3:53
Linda Carone *	Black Moonlight	Black Moonlight	Self-Released	5:42
Oleg Kireyev & Keith Javors	Body and Soul	The Meaning	Inarhyme Records	3:42

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday